Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SV 9615.000
Mini-PLS component adaptor

State: 6/2/2026 (Source: rittal.com/in-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/in-en
https://www.rittal.com/in-en
https://www.rittal.com/in-en

SV 9615.000 - Mini-PLS component adaptor

Maximum rated current from 12 A to 100 A.

Features

Model No.

Material

Colour

Connection cables (AWG)
Rated operating voltage
Rated current max.

Dimensions

Support rails Qty/height
Packs of
Net weight

Gross weight

Copper weight (kg per piece)

Customs tariff number
EAN
ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals

© Rittal 2026

SV 9615.000

Polyamide
Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0

RAL 7035
AWG 12
690V, 3~
25A

Width: 54 mm
Height: 160 mm

1/15mm

1 pc(s).

0.31

0.34

0.041

85369095
4028177140769
EC001531

27370304

UR + C-UR (recognized)



Approvals

Explanations Declaration of conformity
Declaration of conformity UK

© Rittal 2026



