

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SV 9615.000

Mini-PLS component adaptor

State: 7/5/2026 (Source: rittal.com/in-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SV 9615.000 - Mini-PLS component adaptor

Maximum rated current from 12 A to 100 A.

Features

Model No.	SV 9615.000
Material	Polyamide Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0
Colour	RAL 7035
Connection cables (AWG)	AWG 12
Rated operating voltage	690 V, 3~
Rated current max.	25 A
Dimensions	Width: 54 mm Height: 160 mm
Support rails Qty/height	1 / 15 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.31 kg
Gross weight	0.34 kg
Copper weight (kg per piece)	0.041
Customs tariff number	85369095
ETIM 9	EC001531
ECLASS 8.0	27370304
Product description	SV Mini-PLS component adaptor, 25 A, 690 V, 3-pole, connection cable AWG 12, WH: 54x160 mm, support rail H: 15 mm

Approvals

Approvals	UR + C-UR (recognized)
-----------	------------------------

Approvals

Explanations

Declaration of conformity

Declaration of conformity UK